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SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 Exit School, R - NY 257 0.0
1.4 S - Rt 92 1.4
0.4 L - Rt 92 (follow Rt 92 thru Manlius) 1.8
3.0 R - Oran Delphi Rd 4.8
4.6 S - across Rt. 20 continue on Oran Delphi Rd 9.4
5.0 S - Across Rt 80 onto DeRuyter Rd 14.4
3.9 L - South Lake Rd 18.3
0.3 R - Middle Lake Rd 18.6
2.3 S - Rt 13 20.9
0.6 L - Albany St (Rt 58) in DeRuyter 21.5
9.0 L - Rt 26 30.5
2.0 R - Rt 80 32.5
9.8 L - Rt 14 (River Rd) 42.3
3.5 S - Rt 73 45.8
5.4 L - Reservoir Rd 51.2
3.9 R - Lebanon Rd 55.1
4.6 R - Rt 26 59.7
8.6 L - Eaton Rd (Rt 105) (store) 68.3
4.2 L - onto Rt 20, immedialte R on Cedar St 72.5
5.5 L - Peterboro Rd at T (unmarked) 78.0
0.2 L - Pleasant Valley Rd 78.2
0.4 R - Cody Rd (eventually turns into Fenner Rd in Cazenovia 78.6
9.0 R - Rt 20 in Cazenovia 87.6
0.6 R - Forman Rd (turns into E. Lake Rd) 88.2
4.5 L - Peth Rd 92.7
2.9 R - S. Eagle Village Rd 95.6
1.1 L - NY 173 96.7
0.2 R - N. Eagle Village Rd 96.9
1.6 S - onto Salt Springs Rd 98.5
1.7 L - NY 257 100.2
0.6 Finish at School 100.8

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 Exit School, R - NY 257 0.0
1.4 S - Rt 92 1.4
0.4 L - Rt 92 (follow Rt 92 thru Manlius) 1.8
3.0 R - Oran Delphi Rd 4.8
4.6 S - across Rt. 20 continue on Oran Delphi Rd 9.4
5.0 S - Across Rt 80 onto DeRuyter Rd 14.4
3.9 L - South Lake Rd 18.3
0.3 R - Middle Lake Rd 18.6
2.3 S - Rt 13 20.9
0.6 L - Albany St (Rt 58) in DeRuyter 21.5
9.0 L - Rt 26 30.5
2.0 R - Rt 80 32.5
3.6 S - stay on NY 26 36.1
2.5 L - CR 67/Erieville Rd. 38.6
9.4 S - across US 20, becomes Nelson Rd 48.0
3.0 L - Fenner Rd 51.0
3.5 R - Rt 20 in Cazenovia 54.5
0.6 R - Forman Rd (turns into E. Lake Rd) 55.1
4.5 L - Peth Rd 59.6
2.9 R - S. Eagle Village Rd 62.5
1.1 L - NY 173 63.6
0.2 R - N. Eagle Village Rd 63.8
1.6 S - onto Salt Springs Rd 65.4
1.7 L - NY 257 67.1
0.6 Finish at School 67.7

Leather Stocking Century

“For 30 mi. - L on  US20 at TOT=9.4 into Cazenovia & continue St. on 
Forman resuming route at TOT=55.1”
 
“For 50 mi. - L on US80 at TOT=14.4 continuing to Sheds where you go 
L on Dugway Rd [CR69]; Rejoin 67 mile route by turning L on Erieville 
Rd.” Fay-1

Leather Stocking Metric Century



Seg TOT
0.0 Exit school, R - NY257 0.0
1.4 S - NY92 1.4
0.4 L - TRO NY92, thru Manlius 1.8
3.0 R - Oran Delphi Rd 4.8
4.6 S, X US20, TRO Oran Delphi Rd 9.4
1.6 L - Tracy Rd 11.0
0.4 R - E. Pompey Hollow Rd 11.4
1.5 L - Delphi Falls Rd 12.9
0.2 Bear L - Cobb Hill Rd 13.1
0.5 Bear L - TRO Cobb Hill Rd 13.6
0.9 Bear R - TRO Cobb Hill Rd 14.5
1.1 R - NY13 15.6
0.8 L - Thompson Rd 16.4
1.7 L - East Rd 18.1
0.5 S onto Juddville Rd 18.6
1.3 L - Coulter Rd 19.9
0.3 S onto Constine Bridge Rd 20.2
0.9 L - Ballina Rd 21.1
0.5 R - Number 9 Rd 21.6
2.3 L - Albany St 23.9

Shawn’s Short Sock
0.1 R - Sullivan St, becomes Ridge Rd 24.0
4.4 L - Stanley Rd 28.4
1.0 R - E. Lake Rd 29.4
0.1 L - Peth Rd 29.5
1.4 S onto Peck Hill Rd 30.9
1.3 R - S. Eagle Village Rd 32.2
1.1 L - NY173 33.3
0.2 R - N. Eagle Village Rd 33.5
1.6 S onto Salt Springs Rd 35.1
1.7 L - NY257 36.8
0.6 Finish at school 37.4


